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General Disposable Electrode
Safe & Efficient Energy Transmission

Promed’s disposable electrosurgical electrodes—offered in blade, needle, and ball shapes—deliver precise cutting and coagu-
lation. Available in various lengths with stainless steel or Teflon-coated shafts, and in over-molded or shrink-wrapped designs, 
they are fully compatible with standard monopolar pencils, ensuring accuracy, control, and dependable performance in every 

Overmold with Hex without Hex collar

Hex Collar with Shrink Wrap

Hex Collar with Shrink Wrap (High Insulation)

Shrink Wrap

Shrink Wrap (High Insulation)

Optional Finishing
for Disposable Electrode

Stainless Steel Teflon Coated
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69 mm 

69MM

153MM

69MM

102MM

152MM

EB22S2

EB24S2

EB26S2

EB22S2T

EB24S2T

EB26S2T

69MM

102MM

152MM

EB22M2-H

EB24M2-H

EB26M2-H

EB22M2T-H

EB24M2T-H

EB26M2T-H

69MM

102MM

152MM

EB22S2-H

EB24S2-H

EB26S2-H

EB22S2T-H

EB24S2T-H

EB26S2T-H

102MM

152MM

EB22M2

EB26M2

EB22M2T

EB26M2T

EB24P2

EB26P2

EB24P2T

EB26P2T

Disposable Blade Electrode

∅ 2.36mm Shaft Diameter

Packaged Sterile, 50pcs per Box

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
FINISHING-
STAINLESS

STEEL

OPTIONAL 
FINISHING-

TEFLON 
COATING

PRODUCT CODE

LENGTH
(MM)

Overmold with Hex, Standard Blade

Hex Collar with Shrink Wrap

Hex Collar with Shrink Wrap, High Insulation

Shrink Wrap

Shrink Wrap, High Insulation

∅ 2.36mm

EB22M2, Standard Blade, Stainless
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69MM

153MM

69MM

102MM

152MM

EN22S2

EN24S2

EN26S2

EN22S2T

EN24S2T

EN26S2T

69MM

102MM

152MM

EN22M2-H

EN24M2-H

EN26M2-H

EN22M2T-H

EN24M2T-H

EN26M2T-H

69MM

102MM

152MM

EN22S2-H

EN24S2-H

EN26S2-H

EN22S2T-H

EN24S2T-H

EN26S2T-H

102MM

152MM

EN22M2

EN26M2

EN24P2

EN26P2

EN24P2T

EN26P2T

EN22M2T

EN26M2T

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
FINISHING-
STAINLESS

STEEL

OPTIONAL 
FINISHING-

TEFLON 
COATING

PRODUCT CODE

LENGTH
(MM)

Overmold with Hex, Standard Needle

Hex Collar with Shrink Wrap

Hex Collar with Shrink Wrap, High Insulation

Shrink Wrap

Shrink Wrap, High Insulation

Disposable Needle Electrode
∅ 2.36mm Shaft Diameter

Packaged Sterile, 50pcs per Box

69 mm 

∅ 2.36mm

EN22M2, Standard Needle, Stainless
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
FINISHING-
STAINLESS

STEEL

OPTIONAL 
FINISHING-

TEFLON 
COATING

PRODUCT CODE

LENGTH
(MM)

Overmold with Hex, Standard Ball

Disposable Ball Electrode
∅ 2.36mm Shaft Diameter

Packaged Sterile, 50pcs per Box

3MM

5MM

3MM

5MM

69MM

71MM

133MM

136MM

ES22M3T

ES22M4T

ES26M3T

ES26M4T

3MM

5MM

3MM

5MM

3MM

5MM

69MM

71MM

102MM

107MM

134MM

136MM

ES22S3T

ES22S4T

ES24S3T

ES24S4T

ES26S3T

ES26S4T

3MM

5MM

3MM

5MM

3MM

5MM

LENGTH
(MM)

69MM

71MM

101MM

107MM

134MM

136MM

ES22M3T-H

ES22M4T-H

ES24M3T-H

ES24M4T-H

ES26M3T-H

ES26M4T-H

ES22M3

ES22M4

ES26M3

ES26M4

ES22S3

ES22S4

ES24S3

ES24S4

ES26S3

ES26S4

ES22M3-H

ES22M4-H

ES24M3-H

ES24M4-H

ES26M3-H

ES26M4-H

Hex Collar with Shrink Wrap

Shrink Wrap

69 mm 

∅ 2.36mm

ES22M3, Standard 3mm Ball, Stainless
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The Disposable Microfin Electrode is engineered for precision and performance across multiple specialties, including 
Aesthetic & Dermatologic Surgery (Skin Lesion Removal, Scar Revision), ENT (Nasal Polyp Excision),and Dentistry 
(Gingival Sculpting) etc.

Its ultra-fine design allows for exceptional control in delicate procedures, while broad compatibility with electrosurgical 
systems ensures minimal tissue damage and reduced thermal spread - enhancing both safety and surgical outcomes.

Round Loop Electrode
Available Size
     ∅ 4MM
     ∅ 7MM
     ∅ 10MM
     ∅ 13MM

Ball Electrode
Available Size
     ∅ 2.3MM
     ∅ 4.3MM   

Triangle Loop Electrode
Available Size
     ∅ 4MM
     ∅ 7MM
     ∅ 10MM
 

Needle Electrode
Available Size
     ∅ 4MM
     ∅ 7MM
     ∅ 10MM

Diamond Loop Electrode
Available Size
     ∅ 3MM
     ∅ 5MM
     ∅ 8MM

Blade Electrode
Available Size
     ∅ 25MM

∅ 1.6MM/2.36MM

Bend in Shape

0.2MM
Fine Tungsten wire

Microfin Disposable Electrode
Micro-Level Accuracy For Delicate Procedures
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Micro Precision.
Maximum
Performance

Ultra-Precision Design
Equipped with 0.2MM fine tungsten wire tip 
for ultra-precise incisions, minimizing scar-
ring and thermal spread.
Ideal for dermatology, cosmetic surgery, 
dentistry, and ENT applications.

Flexible & Adaptable
Gold-plated copper base allows for manual 
bending.
Adapting easily to anatomical contours for 
clean, precise cuts with minimal tissue 
trauma.

Variety of Options
Multiple tip options - loop, ball, needle, and 
blade - to suit diverse clinical applications.
Available in ∅1.6mm and ∅2.36mm shaft 
diameters.
Compatible with most ESU generators for 
cutting and coagulation.

Safety & Sterility
Gold-plated copper provides excellent 
conductivity, corrosion resistance, and a 
non-stick surface for optimal performance.
Pre-sterilized, single-use design ensures 
safety and minimizes cross-contamination 
risk.

G
E

N
E

R
A

L
 S

U
R

G
E

R
Y

 S
O

L
U

T
IO

N



Upspring BRI Corp.Medical Ltd.     |     sales@upspringpurification.com     |     www.upspringmedical.com15

PRODUCT
CODE

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

SHAFT
DIAMETER

(MM)

WORKING
LENGTH(MM)

Microfin Blade Electrode

EM1B2S

EM2B2S

Disposable Microfin Blade Electrode

Disposable Microfin Blade Electrode

1.6MM

2.36MM

25MM

25MM

PRODUCT
CODE

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

SHAFT
DIAMETER

(MM)

WORKING
LENGTH(MM)

Microfin Bend Needle Electrode

EM1BR2R

EM2BR2R

Disposable Microfin Bend Needle Electrode

Disposable Microfin Bend Needle Electrode

1.6MM

2.36MM

10MM

10MM

PRODUCT
CODE

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

SHAFT
DIAMETER

(MM)

WORKING
LENGTH(MM)

Microfin Bend Wire Needle Electrode

EL1BR2R

EL2BR2R

Disposable Microfin Tungsten Wire Needle Electrode

Disposable Microfin Tungsten Wire Needle Electrode

1.6MM

2.36MM

10MM

10MM

PRODUCT
CODE

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

SHAFT
DIAMETER

(MM)

BALL 
DIAMETER(MM)

Microfin Ball Electrode

EM1S2A

EM2S2A

EM1S2P

EM2S2P

Disposable Microfin Ball Electrode

Disposable Microfin Ball Electrode

Disposable Microfin Ball Electrode

Disposable Microfin Ball Electrode

1.6MM

2.36MM

1.6MM

2.36MM

2.3MM

4.3MM

2.3MM

4.3MM

Microfin Fine Wire Needle Electrode
PRODUCT

CODE
PRODUCT 

DESCRIPTION
SHAFT

DIAMETER
(MM)

WORKING
LENGTH(MM)

EL1WN2R

EL2WN2R

Disposable Microfin Tungsten Fine Wire Needle Electrode

Disposable Microfin Tungsten Fine Wire Needle Electrode

1.6MM

2.36MM

10MM

10MM
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Microfin Round Loop Electrode 
PRODUCT

CODE
PRODUCT 

DESCRIPTION
SHAFT

DIAMETER
(MM)

LOOP DIAMEFER
(MM)

EL1R2B

EL2R2B

EL1R2Q

EL2R2Q

EL1R2R

EL2R2R

EL1R2E

EL2R2E

Disposable Microfin Round Loop Tungsten Wire Electrode 

Disposable Microfin Round Loop Tungsten Wire Electrode 

Disposable Microfin Round Loop Tungsten Wire Electrode 

Disposable Microfin Round Loop Tungsten Wire Electrode 

Disposable Microfin Round Loop Tungsten Wire Electrode 

Disposable Microfin Round Loop Tungsten Wire Electrode 

Disposable Microfin Round Loop Tungsten Wire Electrode 

Disposable Microfin Round Loop Tungsten Wire Electrode 

1 .6MM

2.36MM

1.6MM

2.36MM

1.6MM

2.36MM

1.6MM

2.36MM

4MM

4MM

7MM

7MM

10MM

10MM

13MM

13MM

PRODUCT
CODE

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

SHAFT
DIAMETER

(MM)

LOOP DIAMEFER
(MM)

Microfin Diamond Loop Electrode 

EL1D2O

EL2D2O

EL1D2C

EL2D2C

EL1D2D

EL2D2D

Disposable Microfin Diamond Loop Tungsten Wire Electrode 

Disposable Microfin Diamond Loop Tungsten Wire Electrode 

Disposable Microfin Diamond Loop Tungsten Wire Electrode 

Disposable Microfin Diamond Loop Tungsten Wire Electrode 

Disposable Microfin Diamond Loop Tungsten Wire Electrode 

Disposable Microfin Diamond Loop Tungsten Wire Electrode 

1 .6MM

2.36MM

1.6MM

2.36MM

1.6MM

2.36MM

3MM

3MM

5MM

5MM

8MM

8MM

PRODUCT
CODE

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

SHAFT
DIAMETER

(MM)

LOOP DIAMEFER
(MM)

Microfin Triangle Loop Electrode 

EL1T2B

EL2T2B

EL1T2Q

EL2T2Q

EL1T2R

EL2T2R

Disposable Microfin Triangle Loop Tungsten Wire Electrode

Disposable Microfin Triangle Loop Tungsten Wire Electrode

Disposable Microfin Triangle Loop Tungsten Wire Electrode

Disposable Microfin Triangle Loop Tungsten Wire Electrode

Disposable Microfin Triangle Loop Tungsten Wire Electrode

Disposable Microfin Triangle Loop Tungsten Wire Electrode

1.6MM

2.36MM

1.6MM

2.36MM

1.6MM

2.36MM

4MM

4MM

7MM

7MM

10MM

10MM
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Disposable Micro Needle Electrode
Needle Sharp Precision For Fine Electrosurgical Work

Promed's MicroFin Needle Electrode offers a variety of configurations for different surgical procedures. lts ultra-sharp 
design, combined with fine tungsten wire, ensures precise control and minimizes tissue damage during accurate dissec-
tion. The fine needle tip concentrates electrosurgical energy, maintaining sharpness and allowing for lower power 
settings. 
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90°Angled

45°Angled,3MM

45°Angled,10MM

Straight

Ultra-Fine Tungsten Alloy Tip:
Crafted from high heat-resistant tungsten alloy, the 
Ø0.032MM ultra-sharp, highly polished needle maintains 
its sharpness even under intense operating conditions.

Energy Efficient: 
The superior conductivity of the tungsten tip 
allows for effective performance at lower 
power settings, reducing thermal damage to 
surrounding tissue

Enhanced Safety Design: 
Equipped with precision shrink wrap insulation 
to minimize the risk of unintended electrical 
contact.

Universal Compatibility:
Designed for seamless integration with 
most standard electrosurgical handpieces.
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Point size

VS∅0.157mm ∅0.032mm

Standard Needle Electrode Micro Needle Electrode

∅1.6 MM , ∅2.36 MM available

Various Electrode length 50 / 60 / 102 / 152MM

Needle shaft size ∅0.3MM , ∅0.5MM , ∅0.7MM available
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∅ 0.3MM ∅ 0.5MM ∅ 0.7MM

Disposable MicroFin Needle Electrode - Straight Tip

∅ 0.3MM ∅ 0.5MM ∅ 0.7MM
NEEDLE SHAFT
DIAMETER(MM)

LENGTH(MM)

NEEDLE SHAFT
DIAMETER(MM)

LENGTH(MM)

Post Diameter 2.36MM

50MM

60MM

70MM

102MM

152MM

EM2305-1

EM2306-1

EM2307-1

EM2310-1

EM2315-1

EM2505-1

EM2506-1

EM2507-1

EM2510-1

EM2515-1

EM2705-1

EM2706-1

EM2707-1

EM2710-1

EM2715-1

Post Diameter 1.6MM

50MM

60MM

70MM

102MM

152MM

EM1305-1

EM1306-1

EM1307-1

EM1310-1

EM1315-1

EM1505-1

EM1506-1

EM1507-1

EM1510-1

EM1515-1

EM1705-1

EM1706-1

EM1707-1

EM1710-1

EM1715-1

Tungsten Wire , Ultra Sharp, Straight Tip

Sterilized Package, 10pcs per Box

Disposable MicroFin Needle Electrode - Straight Tip With Hex Lock

Post Diameter 2.36MM

102MM

152MM

EM2310-1H

EM2315-1H

EM2510-1H

EM2515-1H

EM2710-1H

EM2715-1H

Tungsten Wire , Ultra Sharp, Straight Tip, Hex Lock

Sterilized Package, 10pcs per Box

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT CODE
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∅ 0.3MM ∅ 0.5MM ∅ 0.7MM

∅ 0.3MM ∅ 0.5MM ∅ 0.7MM

NEEDLE SHAFT
DIAMETER(MM)

LENGTH(MM)

NEEDLE SHAFT
DIAMETER(MM)

LENGTH(MM)

Disposable MicroFin Needle Electrode - 45° Angled, 3MM

Post Diameter 2.36MM

50MM

60MM

70MM

102MM

152MM

EM2305-2

EM2306-2

EM2307-2

EM2310-2

EM2315-2

EM2505-2

EM2506-2

EM2507-2

EM2510-2

EM2515-2

EM2705-2

EM2706-2

EM2707-2

EM2710-2

EM2715-2

Post Diameter 1.6MM

50MM

60MM

70MM

102MM

152MM

EM1305-2

EM1306-2

EM1307-2

EM1310-2

EM1315-2

EM1505-2

EM1506-2

EM1507-2

EM1510-2

EM1515-2

EM1705-2

EM1706-2

EM1707-2

EM1710-2

EM1715-2

Tungsten Wire , Ultra Sharp, 45° Angled, 3mm

Sterilized Package, 10pcs per Box

Disposable MicroFin Needle Electrode - 45° Angled, 3MM With Hex Lock

Post Diameter 2.36MM

102MM

152MM

EM2310-2H

EM2315-2H

EM2510-2H

EM2515-2H

EM2710-2H

EM2715-2H

Tungsten Wire , Ultra Sharp, 45° Angled, 3mm, Hex Lock

Sterilized Package, 10pcs per Box

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT CODE
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Disposable MicroFin Needle Electrode - 45° Angled, 10MM

Post Diameter 2.36MM

EM2306-3

EM2307-3

EM2310-3

EM2315-3

EM2506-3

EM2507-3

EM2510-3

EM2515-3

EM2706-3

EM2707-3

EM2710-3

EM2715-3

Post Diameter 1.6mm

60MM

70MM

102MM

152MM

60MM

70MM

102MM

152MM

EM1306-3

EM1307-3

EM1310-3

EM1315-3

EM1506-3

EM1507-3

EM1510-3

EM1515-3

EM1706-3

EM1707-3

EM1710-3

EM1715-3

Tungsten Wire , Ultra Sharp, 45° Angled, 10mm

Sterilized Package, 10pcs per Box

Disposable MicroFin Needle Electrode - 45° Angled, 10MM With Hex Lock

Post Diameter 2.36MM

102MM

152MM

EM2310-3H

EM2315-3H

EM2510-3H

EM2515-3H

EM2710-3H

EM2715-3H

Tungsten Wire , Ultra Sharp, 45° Angled, 10mm, Hex Lock

Sterilized Package, 10pcs per Box

∅ 0.3MM ∅ 0.5MM ∅ 0.7MM

∅ 0.3MM ∅ 0.5MM ∅ 0.7MM

NEEDLE SHAFT
DIAMETER(MM)

LENGTH(MM)

NEEDLE SHAFT
DIAMETER(MM)

LENGTH(MM)

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT CODE
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Disposable MicroFin Needle Electrode - 90° Angled, 10MM

Post Diameter 2.36MM

60MM

70MM

102MM

152MM

EM2306-4

EM2307-4

EM2310-4

EM2315-4

EM2506-4

EM2507-4

EM2510-4

EM2515-4

EM2706-4

EM2707-4

EM2710-4

EM2715-4

Post Diameter 1.6MM

60MM

70MM

102MM

152MM

EM1306-4

EM1307-4

EM1310-4

EM1315-4

EM1506-4

EM1507-1

EM1510-1

EM1515-1

EM1706-4

EM1707-4

EM1710-4

EM1715-4

Tungsten Wire , Ultra Sharp, 90° Angled, 10mm

Sterilized Package, 10pcs per Box

Disposable MicroFin Needle Electrode - 90° Angled, 10MM With Hex Lock

Post Diameter 2.36MM

102MM

152MM

EM2310-4H

EM2315-4H

EM2510-4H

EM2515-4H

EM2710-4H

EM2715-4H

Tungsten Wire , Ultra Sharp, 90° Angled, 10mm, Hex Lock

Sterilized Package, 10pcs per Box

∅ 0.3MM ∅ 0.5MM ∅ 0.7MM

∅ 0.3MM ∅ 0.5MM ∅ 0.7MM

NEEDLE SHAFT
DIAMETER(MM)

LENGTH(MM)

NEEDLE SHAFT
DIAMETER(MM)

LENGTH(MM)

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT CODE

PRODUCT CODE
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Disposable LLETZ Electrode
Optimized For Cervical Procedure

2.36MM

Tungsten Wire + Medical-Grade Polymer

Loop & Square Shape

5MM,10MM,15MM,20MM

 5MM,8MM,10MM

1pcs/Pouch,10pcs/Box

Promed's gynecology loop electrode ensures precise excision with minimal thermal damage, promoting faster 
healing and reducing scarring. lt delivers consistent energy for accurate cuts, minimizing tissue adhesion and 
improving procedural efficiency.

DISPOSABLE LLETZ ELECTRODE

FEATURES

Fine Tungsten Wire Construction

Precision Design

Overmold Shaft with HEX Lock

Multiple Sizes & Shapes

High conductivity and durability for precise cutting,
minimizing adhesion and ensuring consistent energy.

2.36mm shaft for optimal maneuverability;
sterile and single-use to reduce contamination risks.

Ergonomic, non-slip grip for enhanced control during procedures

Available in various loop diameters (e.g.,5mm,10mm, 15mm,20mm) 
for excision, and square electrodes for coagulation.

Shaft Diameter

Material

Design Overmold Hex Lock 

Shape Avalale

Loop Electrode 
Diameter(MM)

Square Electrode 
Diameter(MM)

Packing
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EL2V60,Loop (A)10MM x (B)7MM

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SHAFT DIAMETER

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SHAFT DIAMETER

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SHAFT DIAMETER

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SHAFT DIAMETER

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SHAFT DIAMETER

EL2V7A.Loop Square (A)10MM x (B)8MM

PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SHAFT DIAMETER

LLETZ Loop 10*5MM Electrode
LLETZ Loop 10*7MM Electrode

LLETZ Loop 10*10MM Electrode

LLETZ Square 10*5MM Electrode
LLETZ Square 10*8MM Electrode

LLETZ Square10*10MM Electrode

LLETZ Loop 5*5 MM Electrode

LLETZ Loop 15*5MM Electrode
LLETZ Loop 15*8MM Electrode

LLETZ Loop 15*10MM Electrode
LLETZ Loop 15*12MM Electrode
LLETZ Loop 15*15MM Electrode

LLETZ Loop 20*8MM Electrode
LLETZ Loop 20*10MM Electrode
LLETZ Loop 20*12MM Electrode
LLETZ Loop 20*15MM Electrode
LLETZ Loop 20*20MM Electrode

LLETZ Square 5*5MM Electrode

Ø2.36MM
Ø2.36MM

Ø2.36MM

Ø2.36MM
Ø2.36MM

Ø2.36MM

Ø2.36MM
Ø2.36MM

Ø2.36MM
Ø2.36MM
Ø2.36MM

Ø2.36MM

Ø2.36MM
Ø2.36MM

Ø2.36MM
Ø2.36MM
Ø2.36MM

Ø2.36MM

EL2V71
EL2V7A
EL2V75

EL2V61
EL2V60
EL2V65

EL2V64

EL2V6B
EL2V6C
EL2V6P
EL2V6J
EL2V6K

EL2V6D
EL2V6E
EL2V6H
EL2V6F
EL2V6G

EL2V74

EL2V74,Square (A)5MM x (B)5MM

A

B

A

B

A

B

A

B

A

B

A

B

EL2V64, Loop (A)5MM x (B)5MM

EL2V6B.Loop (A)15MM x (B)5MM

EL2V6F.Loop (A)20MM x (B)15MM
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Promed Supply offers high-quality disposable monopolar laparoscopic electrodes for enhanced safety in minimally 
invasive surgeries. With various tip styles and stainless steel or Teflon coatings, they provide versatile options for 
surgeons and fit standard electrosurgery pencils.

Shaft diameter: ∅2.36mm or ∅4mm, fit most electrosurgery pencils
Electrode diameter: ∅5mm
Length: 33cm or 45cm
Tip styles: L-Wire, L-Hook, J-Wire, J-Hook, Needle, Blade, Ball, etc.
Finishing: Stainless Steel or Non Stick PTFE Teflon Coated

Round Spatula

Curved Spatula

Blade

Conical N
eedle Tip 

N
eedle

Ball

Round W
ire

J-H
ook

J-W
ire

L-H
ook

L-W
ire

Disposable Laparoscopic Electrode
Reliable Energy For Minimally Invasive Surgery 
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Optional Finishing

Stainless Steel

Teflon Coated

45cm, Ø4mm  Shaft,  Needle Electrode

33cm, Ø2.36mm Shaft, L Wire Electrode
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Disposable Laparoscopic Electrode, 33cm
Shaft Length 33CM

Packaged Sterile, 6pcs per Box

PRODUCT
TIP 

STYLE

SHAFT
DIAMETER

(MM)
OPTIONAL FINISHING

STAINLESS TEFLON COAT

SHAFT LENGTH -33MM

∅2.36MM

∅4.0MM

∅2.36MM

∅4.0MM

∅2.36MM

∅4.0MM

∅2.36MM

∅4.0MM

∅2.36MM

∅4.0MM

∅2.36MM

∅4.0MM

∅2.36MM

∅4.0MM

∅2.36MM

∅4.0MM

∅2.36MM

∅4.0MM

∅2.36MM

∅4.0MM

∅2.36MM

∅4.0MM

LE-LW33S2

LE-LW33S4

LE-LH33S2

LE-LH33S4

LE-JW33S2

LE-JW33S4

LE-JH33S2

LE-JH33S4

LE-RW33S2

LE-RW33S4

LE-BA33S2

LE-BA33S4

LE-NE33S2

LE-NE33S4

LE-CN33S2

LE-CN33S4

LE-BL33S2

LE-BL33S4

LE-SP33S2

LE-SP33S4

LE-RS33S2

LE-RS33S4

LE-LW33T2

LE-LW33T4

LE-LH33T2

LE-LH33T4

LE-JW33T2

LE-JW33T4

LE-JH33T2

LE-JH33T4

LE-RW33T2

LE-RW33T4

LE-BA33T2

LE-BA33T4

LE-NE33T2

LE-NE33T4

LE-CN33T2

LE-CN33T4

LE-BL33T2

LE-BL33T4

LE-SP33T2

LE-SP33T4

LE-RS33T2

LE-RS33T4

L- Wire

L-Hook

J-Wire

J-Hook

Round
Wire

Ball

Needle

Concial
Needle

Tip

Blade

Curve
Spatula

Round
Spatula

∅2.36MM / ∅4.0MM ∅5MM (fit for ∅2.36MM / ∅4.0MM Electrosurgical Pencil)
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TIP 
STYLE

SHAFT
DIAMETER

(MM)
PRODUCT OPTIONAL FINISHING

STAINLESS TEFLON COAT

SHAFT LENGTH -45MM

∅2.36MM

∅4.0MM

∅2.36MM

∅4.0MM

∅2.36MM

∅4.0MM

∅2.36MM

∅4.0MM

∅2.36MM

∅4.0MM

∅2.36MM

∅4.0MM

∅2.36MM

∅4.0MM

∅2.36MM

∅4.0MM

∅2.36MM

∅4.0MM

∅2.36MM

∅4.0MM

∅2.36MM

∅4.0MM

LE-LW45S2

LE-LW45S4

LE-LH45S2

LE-LH45S4

LE-JW45S2

LE-JW45S4

LE-JH45S2

LE-JH45S4

LE-RW45S2

LE-RW45S4

LE-BA45S2

LE-BA45S4

LE-NE45S2

LE-NE45S4

LE-CN45S2

LE-CN45S4

LE-BL45S2

LE-BL45S4

LE-SP45S2

LE-SP45S4

LE-RS45S2

LE-RS45S4

LE-LW45T2

LE-LW45T4

LE-LH45T2

LE-LH45T4

LE-JW45T2

LE-JW45T4

LE-JH45T2

LE-JH45T4

LE-RW45T2

LE-RW45T4

LE-BA45T2

LE-BA45T4

LE-NE45T2

LE-NE45T4

LE-CN45T2

LE-CN45T4

LE-BL45T2

LE-BL45T4

LE-SP45T2

LE-SP45T4

LE-RS45T2

LE-RS45T4

L- Wire

L-Hook

J-Wire

J-Hook

Round
Wire

Ball

Needle

Concial
Needle

Tip

Blade

Curve
Spatula

Round
Spatula

Disposable Laparoscopic Electrode, 45cm
Shaft Length 45CM

Packaged Sterile, 6pcs per Box

∅2.36MM / ∅4.0MM ∅5MM (fit for ∅2.36MM / ∅4.0MM Electrosurgical Pencil)
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Promed Arthroscopic Electrodes are designed for cutting and coagulating soft tissue in arthroscopic procedures. Com-
patible with ∅2.36MM shaft electrosurgical pencils, they are disposable and available in various tip configurations for 
use with irrigating solutions.

Upspring BRI Corp.Medical Ltd.     |     sales@upspringpurification.com     |     www.upspringmedical.com147

Insulation extends to the electrode tip, ensuring precise and 
controlled energy delivery.

The transparent insulation enhances the surgeon's visibility
of the electrode tip for improved precision.

The stabilizing cap ensures a secure, safe connection
between the electrode and pencil operation.

Compatible with Promed's PD702 pencil for easy
conversion.

Optional Finishing

Stainless Steel

Teflon Coated

90°Hook Electrode,Insulated

45° Hook Electrode, Insulated

Angled Blade Electrode, Insulated

Angled Blade Electrode

Optional Anti-Rotation

with hexagon lock

without hexagon lock

Disposable Arthroscopic Electrode
Flexible & Focused energy for Arthroscopy

Hexgon lock to pair with
PROMED PD702 ES Pencil

 4
0 

m
m

 

17
5 

m
m
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Options -W or W/ Hexagon Lock

Stainless Steel

Teflon Coated

with hexagon lockwithout hexagon lock

Disposable Arthroscopic Electrode
Shaft Diameter: ∅2.36MM; Length: 175MM (cap to electrode)

Available in the finishing of Stainless Steel or Teflon Coating

Sterilization Packaging

Electrodes Only :1pcs/Pouch, 50pcs/Box

PD702 Pencil: 1pcs/Tyvek Pouch, 10pcs/Box (Optional)

PRODUCT
DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT
PRODUCT CODE

STAINLESS
STEEL TIP

TEFLON
COAT TIP

STAINLESS
STEEL TIP

TEFLON
COAT TIP

Transparent 
Insulated Hook
Electrode, 90°

EA801S

EA802S

EA803S

EA804S

PDA801S-H

PDA802S-H

PDA803S-H

PDA804S-H

PDA801T-H

PDA802T-H

PDA803T-H

PDA804T-H

EA801T

EA802T

EA803T

EA804T

EA801S-H

EA802S-H

EA803S-H

EA804S-H

EA801T-H

EA802T-H

EA803T-H

EA804T-H

Transparent 
Insulated Hook
Electrode, 45°

Transparent 
Insulated Angled 
Blade Electrode

Uninsulated
Angled Blade
Electrode

PRODUCT
DESCRIPTIONPRODUCT STAINLESS

STEEL TIP
TEFLON

COAT TIP

PS702 Pencil with 
Transparent
Insulated Hook
Electrode, 45°

PS702 Pencil with 
Transparent
Insulated Hook
Electrode, 90°

PS702 Pencil with 
Transparent
Insulated Angled
Blade Electrode

PS702 Pencil with
Uninsulated Angled
Blade Electrode
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